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Bus 68 West Norwood - Camberwell - Elephant & Castle - 
Waterloo - Euston

Go to website

Direction
Euston Station — Ernest Avenue

41 stops

Open route schedule

Euston Station

Upper Woburn Place/Euston Road

Tavistock Square

Russell Square

Southampton Row

Southampton Row / Theobalds Road

Kingsway / Holborn Station

Aldwych / Drury Lane

Waterloo Bridge / South Bank

Waterloo Station / Waterloo Road

The Old Vic

St George's Circus

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

Elephant & Castle Station

Larcom Street

East Street

Westmoreland Road

Camberwell Road / Albany Road

Bowyer Place

Medlar Street

Denmark Hill /Camberwell Green

Route schedule
Euston Station — Ernest Avenue

Monday 00:05-23:53

Tuesday 00:05-23:53

Wednesday 00:05-23:53

Thursday 00:05-23:53

Friday 00:05-23:53

Saturday 00:05-23:53

Sunday 00:05-23:53

Route info

Direction: Euston Station

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Coldharbour Lane

King's College Hospital

Champion Hill

Blanchedowne

Deepdene Road Herne Hill

Herne Hill Road

Frankfurt Road

Hollingbourne Road

St Paul's Church (Se24)

Herne Hill Station

Brockwell Park

Rosendale Road

Brockwell Park Gardens

Deronda Road

Tulse Hill Station

Elmcourt Road Tulse Hill

Lancaster Avenue (Se27)

Norwood Road / Robson Road

West Norwood Station

Ernest Avenue



Direction
St Julian's Farm Road — Euston Bus Station

43 stops

Open route schedule

St Julian's Farm Road

West Norwood Station

Norwood Road / Robson Road

Lancaster Avenue (Se27)

Tulse Hill Station

Thurlow Park Road

Deronda Road

Brockwell Park Gardens

Rosendale Road

Brockwell Park

Herne Hill Station

Hollingbourne Road

Frankfurt Road

Herne Hill Road

Deepdene Road Herne Hill

Blanchedowne

Champion Hill

King's College Hospital

Coldharbour Lane

Denmark Hill /Camberwell Green

Camberwell Green

Medlar Street

Wyndham Road / Camberwell Road

Bowyer Place

Camberwell Road / Albany Road

Route schedule
St Julian's Farm Road — Euston Bus Station

Monday 05:20-23:45

Tuesday 05:20-23:45

Wednesday 05:20-23:45

Thursday 05:20-23:45

Friday 05:20-23:45

Saturday 05:20-23:45

Sunday 05:20-23:45

Route info

Direction: St Julian's Farm Road

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-68-2167404648-1534707514


Westmoreland Road

East Street

Larcom Street

Heygate Street

Elephant & Castle Station

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

St George's Circus

The Old Vic

Waterloo Station / Tenison Way

Waterloo Bridge / South Bank

Lancaster Place

Aldwych / Kingsway

Holborn Station

Southampton Row / Theobalds Road

Russell Square

Tavistock Square

Upper Woburn Place/Euston Road

Euston Bus Station

68 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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